MZ Overstortventiel messing
60 mm slangtule 4bar DN60
type 0180 (0401753)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal kogel

Materiaal (deksel)

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Maat

DN

Buiten @

Gewicht

Hoogte

0180

messing

PP

messing

messing

NBR

slangtule

-15°C-80°C

4 bar

60 mm

60

140 mm

6.6 kg

485 mm

AFMETINGEN

Cb-1

260 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife
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